
COURSE :

CREDIT :

STUDY PROGRAM :

PERIOD :

ClASS :

PARTICIPANTS :

PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES

COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES

CLO-PLO CORRELATION

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 0 0

ASSESMENT PLAN

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Mid Test, 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Assignmen

t, Mid Test, 

Final Exam

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Assignmen

t, Mid Test, 

Final Exam

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Partipation,

Final Exam
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Participatio

n, Final 

Exam

0.00 0.00

STUDENTS' PERFORMANCE

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

- - - - - - - - - 100% - -

- - - - - - - - - 0% - -

- - - - - - - - - 0% - -

- - - - - - - - - 0% - -

4. Able to implement business plans in entrepreneurial practice and communicate in oral and written forms

5. Have smart, honest, creative, responsible, independent, resilient, tough, frugal characters in entrepreneurial practice

CLO5

CLO3

CLO1

CLO2

CLO3

CLO4

CLO5

3. Able to compile a business plan, and communicate verbally and in writing.

1. Have an understanding of entrepreneurial theory and the ability to analyze entrepreneurship theories

2. Have the ability to create creative and innovative ideas
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PLO 10. Work as an individual as well as a team effectively, have an entrepreneur skills, and awareness of environmental issues.

CLO1

CLO2

Fail

CLO4

Excellent

Good

Satisfy



0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

PLO1 PLO2 PLO3 PLO4 PLO5 PLO6 PLO7 PLO8 PLO9 PLO10 PLO11 PLO12

Excellent Good Satisfy Fail


